GARE NUOTO

COGNOME

1 Corigliano
2 Quinto

3 Barbato
4 Miranda
5 Antonelli
6 Fortunati
7 Santos

8 Pasini

9 Tamborini
10 Beretta
11 Cominotti
12 Catanzaro
13 Carli

14 Buzzanca
15 De Lucia
16 Boggi

17 Vlad

18 Cipolla

19 Avarello
20 Di Franco
21 Panzeri
22 Avarello
23 Montonati
24 Bassani
25 Maranesi
26 Gironi

27 Micelli

28 Merli

29 Boccardi
30 Beqari

31 Caretto
32 Maccarini
33 Ronchetti
34 Basilico
35 Battioli
36 Greco

37 Herrera
38 Robbiati
39 Bianchi
40 Cozzi
41 Hess

NOME

Riccardo
Lorenzo
Daniele
Sabrina
Edoardo
Andrea
Josh
Alice
Mattia
Valentina
Chiara
Geraldine
Tommaso
Beatrice
Rebecca
Eleonora
Andrei
Emanuele
Alessia
Melissa
Anna
Valentina
Tommaso
Francesco

Jordan Andrea

Gabriele
Davide
Alison
Alessandro
Devis

Luca
Lavinia
Enrico
Loris
Daniele
Alessandro
Jessica
Alessio
Giorgia
Martina
Samuele

CLASSE
5BSV
5BSV
5BSV
5BSV
5CENO
5CENO
5CENO
5CENO
3AAT
3AAT
3AAT
3AAT
5AAT
5AAT
5AAT
5AAT
5ADP
5ADP
5ADP
5ADP
5ADP
5ASV
5ASV
5ASV
5ASV
5CSV
5CSV
5CSV
5CSV
5BENO
5BENO
5BENO
5BENO
5BPD
5BPD
5BPD
5BPD
5BPD
5AENO
5AENO
5AENO



42 Hu

43 Lamagni
44 Spotti
45 Bosoni
46 Turturro
47 Pardi

48 Gualtieri
49 Marchesi
50 Trezzi
52 Giarone
53 Serraino
54 Lunghi

Liwei
Francesca
Simone
Jonathan
Giorgia
Pietro Paolo
Loris

Nicolo Francesco
Tommaso
Vittoria
Camilla
Chiara

5AENO
5AENO
5AENO
5AENO
5BAT
5BAT
5BAT
5BAT
5BAT
3BAT
3BAT
3BAT































































